PORTWEST

MA804 - Hi-Vis Contrast Closed Front

Shirt L/S

Collection: High Visibility Workwear
Range: PRIME Mover

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill, 155g
Outer Carton: 40

Product information

Industrial work shirt in 100% cotton drill with closed front, two chest
pockets and reflective tape on the body and sleeves, underarm mesh with a
back yoke vent.

High Visibility Workwear

Combining safety and style, fabrics within our hi-vis workwear ranges are
made from a premium durable polyester/cotton. These fabrics offer
variations in weight and composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities of
Portwests fabrics combined with the garments retro reflective stripes offers
the highest possible visibility in poor light or adverse weather conditions.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N Features

AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2

AS/NZS 1906.4 - 100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability

AS 4399 (UPF 50 PLUS)
- Back vent for breathability and comfort

- Underarm cool flow mesh panel for ventilation
- Gusset sleeves for added safety

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Contrast panels for protection against dirt

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- New style

- Available in sizes up to 5XL
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PORTWEST

MAS804 - Hi-Vis Contrast Closed Front Shirt L/S
Commodity Code: 6205200009

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MAB804YNRS
MA804YNRM
MA804YNRL
MA804YNRXL
MAB804YNRXXL
MAB804YNRXXXL
MAB804YNRAXL
MA804YNRS5XL

Colour

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672

EAN13

5036108468584
5036108468577
5036108468560
5036108468591
5036108468607
5036108468614
5036108468546
5036108468553

GTIN/DUN14

15036108955234
15036108955227
15036108955210
15036108955241
15036108955258
15036108955265
15036108955197
15036108955203
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