

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MA804 - Hi-Vis Contrast Closed Front Shirt L/S

Collection: High Visibility Workwear

Range: PRIME Mover

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill, 155g

Outer Carton: 40

Product information

Industrial work shirt in 100% cotton drill with closed front, two chest pockets and reflective tape on the body and sleeves, underarm mesh with a back yoke vent. $\frac{1}{2}$

High Visibility Workwear

Combining safety and style, fabrics within our hi-vis workwear ranges are made from a premium durable polyester/cotton. These fabrics offer variations in weight and composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities of Portwests fabrics combined with the garments retro reflective stripes offers the highest possible visibility in poor light or adverse weather conditions.



Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2 AS/NZS 1906.4 AS 4399 (UPF 50 PLUS)

Features

- 100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- \bullet Back vent for breathability and comfort
- Underarm cool flow mesh panel for ventilation
- · Gusset sleeves for added safety
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- \bullet Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- New style
- Available in sizes up to 5XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MA804 - Hi-Vis Contrast Closed Front Shirt L/S Commodity Code: 6205200009

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MA804YNRS	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108468584	15036108955234
MA804YNRM	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108468577	15036108955227
MA804YNRL	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108468560	15036108955210
MA804YNRXL	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108468591	15036108955241
MA804YNRXXL	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108468607	15036108955258
MA804YNRXXXL	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108468614	15036108955265
MA804YNR4XL	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108468546	15036108955197
MA804YNR5XL	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108468553	15036108955203